Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Sindicato Dos Bancarios

Euroindy 0,880 Km

_

Treinos 29-09-2018 12:29 . . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 51.070 +1.178 13:03:10.583 1 56.742 +6.724 12:51:37.517
(26) Octavio Rodrigues 1 49.941 +0.049 13:04:00.524 2 51.458 +1.440 12:52:28.975
1 56.384 +6.746 12:51:36.704 12 49.892 - 13:04:50.416 3 51.888 +1.870 12:53:20.863
2 50.432 +0.794 12:52:27.136 13 50.015 +0.123 13:05:40.431 4 50.328 +0.310 12:54:11.191
3 49.966 +0.328 12:53:17.102 5 50.018 - 12:55:01.209
4 50.052 +0.414 12:54:07.154 (12) Jogo Silva 6 50.334 +0.316 12:55:51.543
5 50.072 +0.434 12:54:57.226 1 57.740 +7.839 12:51:29.501 7 50.760 +0.742 12:56:42.303
6 49.809 +0.171 12:55:47.035 2 50.908 +1.007 12:52:20.409 8 50.369 +0.351 12:57:32.672
7 50.043 +0.405 12:56:37.078 3 50.381 +0.480 12:53:10.790 9 50.364 +0.346 12:58:23.036
8 49.834 +0.196 12:57:26.912 4 50.755 +0.854 12:54:01.545 10 50.513 +0.495 12:59:13.549
9 49.638 - 12:58:16.550 5 49.967 +0.066 12:54:51.512 1 50.652 +0.634 13:00:04.201
10 49.875 +0.237 12:59:06.425 6 50.102 +0.201 12:55:41.614 12 50.805 +0.787 13:00:55.006
1 49.787 +0.149 12:59:56.212 7 50.351 +0.450 12:56:31.965 13 1:08.841 +18.823 13:02:03.847
12 49.848 +0.210 13:00:46.060 8 50.402 +0.501 12:57:22.367 14 56.215 +6.197 13:03:00.062
13 49.694 +0.056 13:01:35.754 9 50.078 +0.177 12:58:12.445 15 50.357 +0.339 13:03:50.419
14 49.790 +0.152 13:02:25.544 10 50.200 +0.299 12:59:02.645 16 50.805 +0.787 13:04:41.224
15 50.105 +0.467 13:03:15.649 11 49.928 +0.027 12:59:52.573 17 50.424 +0.406 13:05:31.648
16 49.984 +0.346 13:04:05.633 12 1:09.830 +19.929 13:01:02.403
17 49.835 +0.197 13:04:55.468 13 50.368 +0.467 13:01:52.771 (32) Fernando Trinca
18 49.861 +0.223 13:05:45.329 14 49.901 - 13:02:42.672 1 56.489 +6.429 12:51:37.773
15 50.099 +0.198 13:03:32.771 2 51.382 +1.322 12:52:29.155
(2) Jodo Faria 16 50.417 +0.516 13:04:23.188 3 51.096 +1.036 12:53:20.251
1 50.271 +0.631 12:52:17.543 17 50.196 +0.295 13:05:13.384 4 50.293 +0.233 12:54:10.544
2 49.818 +0.178 12:53:07.361 18 50.249 +0.348 13:06:03.633 5 50.368 +0.308 12:55:00.912
3 49.785 +0.145 12:53:57.146 6 2:11.502 +1:21.442 12:57:12.414
4 52.118 +2.478 12:54:49.264 (16) Luis Simes 7 57.493 +7.433 12:58:09.907
5 54.029 +4.389 12:55:43.293 1 56.296 +6.383 12:51:38.743 8 50.410 +0.350 12:59:00.317
6 50.157 +0.517 12:56:33.450 2 50.835 +0.922 12:52:29.578 9 50.550 +0.490 12:59:50.867
7 49.941 +0.301 12:57:23.391 3 50.358 +0.445 12:53:19.936 10 50.682 +0.622 13:00:41.549
8 49.669 +0.029 12:58:13.060 4 50.331 +0.418 12:54:10.267 1 50.500 +0.440 13:01:32.049
9 50.054 +0.414 12:59:03.114 5 49.913 - 12:55:00.180 12 50.844 +0.784 13:02:22.893
10 49.640 - 12:59:52.754 6 50.005 +0.092 12:55:50.185 13 50.193 +0.133 13:03:13.086
1 49.795 +0.155 13:00:42.549 7 50.035 +0.122 12:56:40.220 14 50.060 - 13:04:03.146
12 49.643 +0.003 13:01:32.192 8 49.977 +0.064 12:57:30.197 15 50.477 +0.417 13:04:53.623
13 50.471 +0.831 13:02:22.663 9 50.363 +0.450 12:58:20.560 16 50.404 +0.344 13:05:44.027
14 50.046 +0.406 13:03:12.709 10 50.205 +0.292 12:59:10.765
15 49.875 +0.235 13:04:02.584 1 50.179 +0.266 13:00:00.944 (33) Rui Serrao
16 49.945 +0.305 13:04:52.529 12 50.301 +0.388 13:00:51.245 1 54.970 +4.894 12:51:33.869
17 49.857 +0.217 13:05:42.386 13 50.277 +0.364 13:01:41.522 2 50.511 +0.435 12:52:24.380
14 50.463 +0.550 13:02:31.985 3 51.284 +1.208 12:53:15.664
(28) Luis Mendes 15 50.555 +0.642 13:03:22.540 4 50.420 +0.344 12:54:06.084
1 56.406 +6.757 12:51:29.769 16 50.745 +0.832 13:04:13.285 5 50.475 +0.399 12:54:56.559
2 50.894 +1.245 12:52:20.663 17 50.491 +0.578 13:05:03.776 6 50.158 +0.082 12:55:46.717
3 52.207 +2.558 12:53:12.870 18 50.616 +0.703 13:05:54.392 7 50.802 +0.726 12:56:37.519
4 49.883 +0.234 12:54:02.753 8 2:02.568 +1:12.492 12:58:40.087
5 50.076 +0.427 12:54:52.829 (10) Antonio Silva 9 56.995 +6.919 12:59:37.082
6 49.713 +0.064 12:55:42.542 1 58.552 +8.629 12:51:29.259 10 50.284 +0.208 13:00:27.366
7 50.755 +1.106 12:56:33.297 2 50.667 +0.744 12:52:19.926 1 50.329 +0.253 13:01:17.695
8 49.836 +0.187 12:57:23.133 3 50.264 +0.341 12:53:10.190 12 50.185 +0.109 13:02:07.880
9 49.649 - 12:58:12.782 4 50.186 +0.263 12:54:00.376 13 50.076 - 13:02:57.956
10 52.489 +2.840 12:59:05.271 5 50.237 +0.314 12:54:50.613 14 50.079 +0.003 13:03:48.035
11 4:30.206 +3:40.557 13:03:35.477 6 50.754 +0.831 12:55:41.367 15 50.445 +0.369 13:04:38.480
12 53.086 +3.437 13:04:28.563 7 50.346 +0.423 12:56:31.713 16 50.507 +0.431 13:05:28.987
13 49.946 +0.297 13:05:18.509 8 50.176 +0.253 12:57:21.889 17 51.100 +1.024 13:06:20.087
14 50.057 +0.408 13:06:08.566 9 50.050 +0.127 12:58:11.939
10 1:04.773 +14.850 12:59:16.712 (22) Luis Sequeira
(37) José Feliciano 1 50.367 +0.444 13:00:07.079 1 55.046 +4.956 12:51:32.935
1 55.075 +5.183 12:51:29.872 12 50.219 +0.296 13:00:57.298 2 50.554 +0.464 12:52:23.489
2 50.968 +1.076 12:52:20.840 13 1:11.206 +21.283 13:02:08.504 3 50.124 +0.034 12:53:13.613
3 50.142 +0.250 12:53:10.982 14 50.074 +0.151 13:02:58.578 4 50.319 +0.229 12:54:03.932
4 50.033 +0.141 12:54:01.015 15 49.923 - 13:03:48.501 5 50.716 +0.626 12:54:54.648
5 49.919 +0.027 12:54:50.934 16 50.302 +0.379 13:04:38.803 6 50.199 +0.109 12:55:44.847
6 50.050 +0.158 12:55:40.984 17 50.375 +0.452 13:05:29.178 7 50.433 +0.343 12:56:35.280
7 50.189 +0.297 12:56:31.173 18 50.334 +0.411 13:06:19.512 8 50.092 +0.002 12:57:25.372
8 50.248 +0.356 12:57:21.421 9] 50090 - 12:58:15.462
9 4:58.092 +4:08.200 13:02:19.513 (17) Tiago Sousa 10 51.934 +1.844 12:59:07.396
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 50.605 +0.515 12:59:58.001 17 50.174 +0.050 13:04:56.340 10 51.540 +0.871 13:03:01.218
12 50.314 +0.224 13:00:48.315 18 50.191 +0.067 13:05:46.531 1 50.725 +0.056 13:03:51.943
13 50.247 +0.157 13:01:38.562 12 51.303 +0.634 13:04:43.246
14 50.431 +0.341 13:02:28.993 (29) Nuno Rosa 13 51.202 +0.533 13:05:34.448
15 52.872 +2.782 13:03:21.865 1 56.337 +6.156 12:51:29.096
16 51.616 +1.526 13:04:13.481 2 50.428 +0.247 12:52:19.524
17 50.639 +0.549 13:05:04.120 3 50.997 +0.816 12:53:10.521
18 1:02.338 +12.248 13:06:06.458 4 1:57.756 +1:07.575 12:55:08.277
5 51.265 +1.084 12:55:59.542
(35) Paulo Santos 6 50.368 +0.187 12:56:49.910
1 55.464 +5.364 12:51:31.917 7 50.394 +0.213 12:57:40.304
2 50.666 +0.566 12:52:22.583 8 50.181 - 12:58:30.485
3 50.596 +0.496 12:53:13.179 9 50.242 +0.061 12:59:20.727
4 50.454 +0.354 12:54:03.633 10 50.194 +0.013 13:00:10.921
5 51.430 +1.330 12:54:55.063 1 50.329 +0.148 13:01:01.250
6 50.106 +0.006 12:55:45.169 12 50.252 +0.071 13:01:51.502
7 50.628 +0.528 12:56:35.797 13 50.271 +0.090 13:02:41.773
8 50.100 - 12:57:25.897 14 50.246 +0.065 13:03:32.019
9 50.206 +0.106 12:58:16.103 15 50.655 +0.474 13:04:22.674
10 50.649 +0.549 12:59:06.752 16 50.213 +0.032 13:05:12.887
11 50.323 +0.223 12:59:57.075 17 50.351 +0.170 13:06:03.238
12 50.559 +0.459 13:00:47.634
13 50.363 +0.263 13:01:37.997 (9) Jodo Geadas
14 50.835 +0.735 13:02:28.832 1 57.966 +7.638 12:51:39.777
15 51.325 +1.225 13:03:20.157 2 51.486 +1.158 12:52:31.263
16 50.714 +0.614 13:04:10.871 3 51.341 +1.013 12:53:22.604
17 50.880 +0.780 13:05:01.751 4 51.056 +0.728 12:54:13.660
18 50.631 +0.531 13:05:52.382 5 50.731 +0.403 12:55:04.391
6 50.613 +0.285 12:55:55.004
(14) Luis Duarte 7 51.608 +1.280 12:56:46.612
1 56.633 +6.518 12:51:39.878 8 3:37.862 +2:47.534 13:00:24.474
2 50.871 +0.756 12:52:30.749 9 51.779 +1.451 13:01:16.253
3 50.485 +0.370 12:53:21.234 10 50.558 +0.230 13:02:06.811
4 50.297 +0.182 12:54:11.531 1 50.550 +0.222 13:02:57.361
5 50.947 +0.832 12:55:02.478 12 50.328 - 13:03:47.689
6 57.395 +7.280 12:55:59.873 13 51.757 +1.429 13:04:39.446
7 50.297 +0.182 12:56:50.170 14 50.967 +0.639 13:05:30.413
8 50.430 +0.315 12:57:40.600 15 50.422 +0.094 13:06:20.835
9 50.239 +0.124 12:58:30.839
10 50.274 +0.159 12:59:21.113 (15) Domingos Coragem
1 50.228 +0.113 13:00:11.341 1 1:04.721 +14.089 12:51:51.614
12 50.305 +0.190 13:01:01.646 2 51.127 +0.495 12:52:42.741
13 50.301 +0.186 13:01:51.947 3 51.266 +0.634 12:53:34.007
14 50.115 - 13:02:42.062 4 51.023 +0.391 12:54:25.030
15 51.498 +1.383 13:03:33.560 5 2:27.945 +1:37.313 12:56:52.975
16 50.445 +0.330 13:04:24.005 6 58.350 +7.718 12:57:51.325
17 55.653 +5.538 13:05:19.658 7 50.805 +0.173 12:58:42.130
18 50.869 +0.754 13:06:10.527 8 50.836 +0.204 12:59:32.966
9 50.996 +0.364 13:00:23.962
(30) Anténio Oliveira 10 50.953 +0.321 13:01:14.915
1 56.465 +6.341 12:51:30.710 11 50.903 +0.271 13:02:05.818
2 50.714 +0.590 12:52:21.424 12 50.840 +0.208 13:02:56.658
3 50.227 +0.103 12:53:11.651 13 50.841 +0.209 13:03:47.499
4 50.405 +0.281 12:54:02.056 14 50.632 - 13:04:38.131
5 50.148 +0.024 12:54:52.204 15 1:49.692 +59.060 13:06:27.823
6 50.365 +0.241 12:55:42.569
7 51.061 +0.937 12:56:33.630 (1) Sérgio Monteiro
8 50.257 +0.133 12:57:23.887 1 56.868 +6.199 12:51:32.775
9 50.158 +0.034 12:58:14.045 2 51.473 +0.804 12:52:24.248
10 50.124 - 12:59:04.169 3 50.854 +0.185 12:53:15.102
11 50.125 +0.001 12:59:54.294 4 50.669 - 12:54:05.771
12 50.402 +0.278 13:00:44.696 5 51.083 +0.414 12:54:56.854
13 50.279 +0.155 13:01:34.975 6 51.178 +0.509 12:55:48.032
14 50.205 +0.081 13:02:25.180 7 51.184 +0.515 12:56:39.216
15 50.261 +0.137 13:03:15.441 8 50.669 - 12:57:29.885
16 50.725 +0.601 13:04:06.166 9 4:39.793 +3:49.124 13:02:09.678
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